
1D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaelin Ware‐ Nash (r 15‐19) 20.244 20.244 7
2 *Megan Miller‐ Rumor (r 12‐14) 20.979 20.979 6
3 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 15‐19) 21.020 21.020 5

2D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris (r‐20+) 21.379 21.379 7
2 *Shelby Curry ‐ Sugar (r 12‐14) 21.658 21.658 6
3 *Allora Leonard ‐ Samson (r 9‐11) 21.829 21.829 5
4 *TJ Hudson‐ Peanut (r 15‐19) 21.841 21.841 4
5 *Darla Barker‐ Witchy (r‐ 20+) 21.997 21.997 3

3D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Samantha Ellis‐ CF Peppy Sundee (r 9‐11pts) 22.322 22.322 7
2 *Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper (r 9‐11)  22.506 22.506 6
3 Abbi McClaugherty‐ Dreamer (r 9‐11) 22.508 22.508
4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 15‐19) 22.583 22.583 5
5 *Kenzie Kramer ‐ Bay (r15‐19) 22.692 22.692 4
6 *Addie Ellis‐ Nick (r 9‐11) 22.842 22.842 3
7 *Amy Leonard ‐ Mighty Wild Card (r 20+) 22.849 22.849 2
8 *Mattie Elder‐ Prissy (r 12‐14) 22.983 22.983 1
9 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty (r 12‐14) 23.084 23.084 1
10 *Kaylee Kramer ‐ Pistal (r 12‐14) 23.200 23.200 1

4D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Isabella Jirka‐ Wrangler (r 12‐14) 23.348 23.348 7
2 *Kelan Bode ‐ Timber (r 12‐14) 23.444 23.444 6
3 Lanie Pollock‐ Sassy (r 9‐11) 23.645 23.645
4 *Madison Jones‐ Encore/Checo (r 9‐11)  24.169 24.169 5
5 Kristin Conway ‐ Pistol  24.263 24.263
6 Kalli Dalland‐ Cinco (r 12‐14) 24.377 24.377
7 *Kristin Conway‐ Ice (r 15‐19) 24.536 24.536 4
8 *Jordan Reed ‐ Lady (r 12‐14) 24.713 24.713 3
9 *Sloan Spenrath‐ Kallie(r 9‐11) 24.778 24.778 2
10 *Tinlee Sanchez‐ Big T (r 9‐11) 25.299 25.299 1
11 *Erin Bernhard ‐ Jodie (r‐15‐19) 20.945 5 25.945 1
12 *Kendall Morton‐ Sammy (r 9‐11) 26.025 26.025 1
13 *Liza Elder‐ Hot Rod (r 9‐11) 21.601 5 26.601 1
14 *Kathy Durst‐ JJ (r 20+) 26.795 26.795 1
15 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Attractive Rebel (r 15‐19) 22.334 5 27.334 1
16 *Maddie Ferris‐ Stryker (r 12‐14) 22.685 5 27.685 1
17 *Landry Wren‐ Starbuck (r 9‐11) 22.797 5 27.797 1
18 *Kathy Durst‐ Hooker 28.156 28.156 1
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19 Kalli Dalland‐ Callie (r 12‐14) 28.205 28.205
20 *Savanna Morton‐ Bones (r 12‐14) 23.790 5 28.790 1
21 *Shanna Marquart ‐ Faith 29.100 29.100 1
22 Lanie Pollock‐ Jetta (r 9‐11) pts 24.923 5 29.923
23 *Kady Zunker‐ Stix 27.065 5 32.065 1
24 Savanna Everett‐ Snap  25.823 10 35.823
25 *Patty Brown‐ Cosmo 25.561 15 40.561 1
26 *Emmy Ferris‐ Chisum (r‐ 9‐11) NT NT 1
27 Courtney Bailiff‐ Echo (r 15‐19) NT NT
28 *Kandace Spenrath ‐ Maddie NT NT 1
29 *Maddie Ferris‐ Tony (r 12‐14) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaleigh Elliott 30.310 30.310 7
2 *Kalli McCoy 30.712 30.712 6
3 *Ava Packouz 36.465 36.465 5
4 *Jaclynn Dankworth 40.594 40.594 4
5 *Kinsey Key 51.125 15 66.125 3
6 *Sydney Curry 83.058 83.058 2
7 *Madison Thurman NT NT 1
8 *Caylee Durbin NT NT 1
9 *Channing Spenrath NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Allora Leonard ® 21.829 21.829 7
2 *Samantha Ellis‐ Peppy pts 22.322 22.322 6
3 Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper ®  22.506 22.506
4 Abbi McClaugherty 22.508 22.508
5 *Addie Ellis ®  22.842 22.842 5
6 Lanie Pollock‐ Sassy 23.645 23.645
7 *Madisyn Jones 24.169 24.169 4
8 *Sloan Spenrath ®  24.778 24.778 3
9 *Tinlee Sanchez 25.299 25.299 2
10 *Kendall Morton ®  26.025 26.025 1
11 *Liza Elder 21.601 5 26.601 1
12 *Landry Wren ®  22.797 5 27.797 1
13 *Lanie Pollock‐ Jetta 24.923 5 29.923 1
14 *Fawn Schott 41.055 41.055 1
15 *Emmy Ferris ® NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Megan Miller ® 20.979 20.979 7
2 *Shelby Curry ® 21.658 21.658 6
3 *Miranda Schott 22.461 22.461 5
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4 *Mattie Elder 22.983 22.983 4
5 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty  23.084 23.084 3
6 *Kaylee Kramer ® 23.200 23.200 2
7 *Isabella Jirka 23.348 23.348 1
8 *Kelan Bode 23.444 23.444 1
9 Kalli Dalland‐ Cinco 24.377 24.377
10 *Jordan Reed ® 24.713 24.713 1
11 *Maddie Ferris‐ Stryker ® 22.685 5 27.685 1
12 Kalli Dalland‐ Callie 28.205 28.205
13 *Savanna Morton ®  23.790 5 28.790 1
14 Maddie Ferris‐ Tony ® NT NT

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaelin Ware 20.244 20.244 7
2 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank ®  21.020 21.020 6
3 *TJ Hudson‐ Peanut 21.841 21.841 5
4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob ®  22.583 22.583 4
5 *Kenzie Kramer ® 22.692 22.692 3
6 *Kristin Conway ‐ Ice ®  24.536 24.536 2
7 *Erin Bernhard 20.945 5 25.945 1
8 *Allison Pfeiffer ® 22.334 5 27.334 1
9 *Courtney Bailiff‐ Echo®  NT NT 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris 21.379 21.379 7
2 *Darla Barker‐ Witchy ® 21.997 21.997 6
3 *Amy Leonard‐ Mighty ® 22.849 22.849 5
4 *Kathy Durst‐JJ ®  26.795 26.795 4

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Morgan McBryde‐ Twister 29.209 29.209 7
2 *Serena Walston‐ Cutter 31.323 31.323 6
3 *Vanessa Flick‐Cinch 33.643 33.643 5
4 *Karen Schladoer‐ Fly NT NT 1
5 *Kaylee Kramer‐ Ollie NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin 17.041 17.041 7
2 *Kalli McCoy  17.251 17.251 6
3 *Kaleigh Elliott 17.602 17.602 5
4 *Kinley Klaehn 18.899 18.899 4
5 *Kinsey Key ®  19.205 19.205 3
6 *Gage Behrens 22.686 22.686 2
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7 *Jaclynn Dankworth 23.022 23.022 1
8 *Ava Packouz 23.932 23.932 1
9 *Amberly Klaehn 31.936 31.936 1
10 *Madison Thurman 32.566 32.566 1
11 *Sydney Curry 51.256 51.256 1
12 *Channing Spenrath NT NT 1
13 *Brydee Elliott NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Allora Leonard‐ Samson ® 14.871 14.871 7
2 *Riley Welch‐ Sunday Cash ® pts 15.033 15.033 6
3 Riley Welch‐ Circle Y ® 15.038 15.038
4 *Rainey Skelton ‐ Charlie 15.447 15.447 5
5 *Landry Wren‐ Starbuck  ®  15.465 15.465 4
6 *Addie Ellis‐ Nick ®  15.626 15.626 3
7 *Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper ®  15.897 15.897 2
8 Selah Farmer‐ Sorrel #1 ® 16.015 16.015
9 *Stella Brown‐ Bubba 16.217 16.217 1
10 *Alexis Adamietz‐ Riley ® 16.225 16.225
11 Peyton Celotto 16.303 16.303
12 Abbi McClaugherty 16.340 16.340 1
13 *Sloan Spenrath‐ Kallie ®  16.403 16.403 1
14 *Lanie Pollock ®  16.713 16.713 1
15 *Tinlee Sanchez 16.761 16.761 1
16 *Georgia Busbee‐ Chance ®  17.066 17.066 1
17 *Emmy Ferris‐ Chisum ®  17.629 17.629 1
18 *Liza Elder 18.616 18.616 1
19 *Kendall Morton ®  19.617 19.617
20 Millie Marquart‐ Roxie ®  14.785 5 19.785
21 Selah Farmer‐ Sorrel #2 ® 15.640 5 20.640 1
22 *Millie Marquart‐ Magic ®  15.728 5 20.728 1
23 *Fawn Schott 26.699 26.699

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Maddie Ferris‐ Stryker PTS ®  15.547 15.547 7
2 Kalli Dalland‐ Cinco ®  15.570 15.570
3 *Kelan Bode ®  15.706 15.706 6
4 *Shelby Curry‐ Sugar ®  15.818 15.818 5
5 *Kaysen Turk ®  15.822 15.822 4
6 *Isabella Jirka 16.053 16.053 3
7 *Megan Miller ® ‐ Blaze points 16.071 16.071 2
8 *Mattie Elder ® 16.262 16.262 1
9 *Miranda Schott 16.275 16.275 1
10 *Lauren Mach 16.344 16.344 1
11 *Kellie Roach‐ Grady ®  16.601 16.601 1
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12 *Jordan Reed‐Fergie ®  16.651 16.651 1
13 *Savanna Morton ®  16.769 16.769 1
14 *Kayla Feller 18.986 18.986 1
15 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Roxie (r 12‐14) 19.220 19.220 1
16 *Kaylee Kramer ®  16.139 5 21.139 1
17 Kalli Dalland‐ Callie ®  17.876 5 22.876

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Katie Whitaker 15.018 15.018 7
2 *TJ Hudson‐ Peanut 15.203 15.203 6
3 Shelby Purvis 15.557 15.557
4 *Mikaela Loman ® 15.595 15.595 5
5 *Kaelin Ware ®  15.683 15.683 4
6 *Kaeleigh Szafranski ® 15.685 15.685 3
7 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank ®  15.721 15.721 2
8 *Courtney Baliff‐ Pat ®  15.843 15.843 1
9 *Kristen Conway ®  15.917 15.917 1
10 TJ Hudson 16.846 16.846
11 *Ashley Alcala 16.907 16.907 1
12 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Katy ®  20.165 20.165 1
13 *Erin Bernhard ®  15.416 5 20.416 1
14 *Callie Morgan‐ Crown Royal ®  15.418 5 20.418 1
15 Allison Pfeiffer‐ Rebel ®  15.745 5 20.745
16 *Amanda Davis ®  16.039 5 21.039 1
17 *Cheyanne Hyatt ®  15.632 10 25.632 1

Placing 20‐49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kayley Eckert‐Remmie 14.799 14.799 7
2 *Katie Turcotte‐ Lady ®  15.009 15.009 6
3 Amy Leonard‐ Mighty 15.069 15.069
4 *Crystal Wetz‐ Mikey ®  15.220 15.220 5
5 *Toni Felps ®  15.246 15.246 4
6 Amy Leonard‐ Nosey ® 15.263 15.263
7 *Karen Schladoer‐ Goldie 15.307 15.307 3
8 *Karen Behrens‐ Sweet Peppy ®  15.416 15.416 2
9 *Chris Marquart‐ GiGi ®  15.560 15.560 1
10 *Amy Leonard‐ Pistol ® pts 15.665 15.665 1
11 *Kandace Smith‐ JR 15.783 15.783 1
12 *Kathryn Hawkins‐ Hawks Diamond ®  16.252 16.252 1
13 *Morgan McBryde ‐ Twister (r 20‐49) 16.569 16.569 1
14 *Mallory Wheeler‐ Dinamo Merada 34.832 5 39.832 1
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Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Cindy Wheeler 14.903 14.903
2 *Darla Barker ‐ Witchy ® 15.267 15.267 7
3 Kay Boyles ‐ Fame On The Rocks ®  15.318 15.318
4 Kay Boyles ‐ Stoli Steakhouse ®  15.828 15.828
5 Kay Boyles‐ Bristle Up ®  15.851 15.851
6 *Shirley Almond‐ Dillon Streaker ® 15.902 15.902 6
7 *D'Aun Hickmann ‐ Hero ®  16.207 16.207 5
8 *Diane Wetz‐ Ollie 19.650 19.650 4
9 *Rebecca Rowell ®  15.600 5 20.600 3
10 *Debbie O'Neill‐ Shooter ®  15.878 5 20.878 2
11 *Lauren  McBryde 17.957 5 22.957 1
12 *Kathy Durst‐ JJ ®  18.126 5 23.126 1
13 *JoAnn Satsky‐ Pays Gay Bar ®  NO SHOW NO SHOW 1
14 Billie Reeves ‐ Peekaboo Jeans NT NT 1
15 *Rhonda Skelton NT 1

Placing $500 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Vanessa Flick 22.627 22.627 7
2 *Sarah Klaehn 18.765 5 23.765 6

Placing Novice Barrels $1000 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1D 1D
1 *Allison Pfeiffer‐ Lucky ®  15.071 15.071 7
2 *Amy Leonard‐ Pistol 15.665 15.665 6
3 *Kandace Smith‐ JR Sweetheart ® 15.783 15.783 5
4 *Katie Whitaker‐ Blastoff Wildcard 15.809 15.809 4
5 *Rachel Wren‐ Si ®  15.826 15.826 3
6 *Kay Boyles‐ Stoli Steakhouse/Sookie ®  15.828 15.828 2
7 *Jill Foster‐ Moon Berry Freckles ®  16.012 16.012 1
2D 2D
1 *Jeannie Walker‐ Dusty ®  16.348 16.348 7
2 *Jeannie Walker‐ Elroy ®  16.669 16.669 6
3 *Rainey Skelton‐ Famous Joker  19.335 19.335 5
4 *Amanda Davis‐ Lady Faye ®  16.039 5 21.039 4
5 *Kristi McCoy‐ Blazes Shining Cactus ® 16.175 5 21.175 3
6 *Karen Behrens‐ Faith ®  17.996 10 27.996 2
7 *Serena Walston/Katheryn‐ Gracie 31.689 31.689 1

*Jill Foster‐ Moon Blue Scoot ®  NT NT 1
*Billie Reeves‐ Peekaboo Jeans NT NT 1
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Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Allora Leonard‐ Samson ®  14.871 14.871 7
2 *Allison Pfeiffer‐ Lucky ®  15.071 15.071 6
3 *Karen Schladoer‐ Goldie ®  15.307 15.307 5
4 Kay Boyles‐ Fame On The Rocks ®  15.318 15.318
5 *Chris Marquart‐ GiGi ®  15.560 15.560 4
6 *Amy Leonard‐ Pistol ®  15.665 15.665 3
7 *Kandace Smith‐ JR Sweetheart ® 15.783 15.783 2
8 *Rachel Wren‐ Si ®  15.826 15.826 1
9 Kay Boyles‐ Stoli Steakhouse ®  15.828 15.828
10 Courtney Bailiff‐ Echo ®  16.138 16.138
11 *Kathryn Hawkins‐ Hawks Diamond ®  16.252 16.252 1
12 *Callie Morgan‐ Crownroyal ®  15.418 5 20.418 1

 
Placing OPEN BARRELS (120 entries)

1D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kayley Eckert‐ Remmie (20‐49) 14.799 14.799 7
2 *Allora Leonard ‐ Samson (R 9‐11, fut)  14.871 14.871 6
3 Cindy Wheeler ‐ Party Time (50+) 14.903 14.903
4 *Katie Turcotte‐ Lady (r 20‐49) 15.009 15.009 5
5 *Katie Whitaker‐ Jerrys Smoker (r 15‐19) 15.018 15.018 4
6 *Riley Welch‐ Sunday Cash (r 9‐11) pts 15.033 15.033 3
7 *Riley Welch ‐ Circle Y Doc Pepper (r 9‐11)  15.038 15.038 2
8 Amy Leonard‐ Mighty (r 20‐49) 2nd run 15.069 15.069
9 *Allison Pfeiffer‐ Luckey (r nov, fut) 15.071 15.071 1
10 *Crystal Wetz ‐ JD  15.138 15.138 1
11 *TJ Hudson‐ Peanut (15‐19) pts 15.203 15.203 1
12 *Crystal Wetz‐ Mikey (r 20‐49) 15.220 15.220 1
13 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris (r 20‐49) 15.246 15.246 1
14 *Amy Leonard ‐ Nosey (r 20‐49) 15.263 15.263 1
15 *Darla Barker ‐Witchy (r 50+) 15.267 15.267 1
16 *Shelby Curry ‐ CJ  15.281 15.281 1

2D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Karen Schladoer‐ Goldie (r 20‐49, fut) 15.307 15.307 7
2 Kay Boyles ‐ Fame On The Rocks (r50+, fut) 15.318 15.318
3 *Karen Behrens ‐ Sweet Peppy (r 20‐49) 15.416 15.416 6
4 *Jan Henderson ‐Dashing for Honor/Cricket 15.432 15.432 5
5 *Rainey Skelton‐ Charlie Brown (r 9‐11)  15.447 15.447 4
6 *Landry Wren‐ Starbuck (r 9‐11) 15.465 15.465 3
7 *Falon Durbin‐ Doc 15.507 15.507 2
8 *Maddie Ferris ‐ Stryker (r12‐14) 15.547 15.547 1
9 Shelby Pervis‐ Smart We Go (r 15‐19) 15.557 15.557
10 *Chris Marquart ‐ GiGi (r 20‐49, fut) 15.560 15.560 1
11 Kalli Dalland‐ Cincho (r 12‐14) 15.570 15.570
12 *Mikaela Loman ‐ The Diamond M Pass (r 15‐1 15.595 15.595 1
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13 *Addie Ellis‐ Nick (r 9‐11) 15.626 15.626 1
14 *Amy Leonard‐ Pistol (r fut, nov, 20‐49) 15.665 15.665 1
15 *Kaelin Ware ‐ Chic's Charmer(r 15‐19) 15.683 15.683 1
16 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 15‐19) 15.685 15.685 1
17 *Kelan Bode‐ Timber (r 12‐14) 15.706 15.706 1
18 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 15‐19) 15.721 15.721 1
19 *Kandace Smith‐ JR Sweetheart (r nov,fut,20‐4 15.783 15.783 1

3D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Katie Whitaker‐ Blastoff Wildcard (r nov) 15.809 15.809 7
2 *Patti Brown ‐ Harley  15.811 15.811 6
3 *Shelby Curry ‐ Sugar (r 12‐14) 15.818 15.818 5
4 *Kaysen Turk ‐ "Chance"Boy Kid West (r12‐14) 15.822 15.822 4
5 *Rachel Wren ‐ Si (r nov, fut) 15.826 15.826 3
6 Kay Boyles ‐ Stoli Steakhouse (50+, nov, fut) 15.828 15.828
7 Courtney Bailiff‐ Pat (r 15‐19) 15.843 15.843
8 Kay Boyles ‐ Bristle Up (r50+) 15.851 15.851
9 *Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper Four Six (r 9‐11)  15.897 15.897 2
10 *Shirley Almond ‐Dillon Streaker (r 50+) 15.902 15.902 1
11 *Kristen Conway‐ Ice (r 15‐19) 15.917 15.917 1
12 *Jill Foster‐ Moon Berry Freckles (r nov) 16.012 16.012 1
13 Selah Farmer‐ Sorrel #1 (r 9‐11) 16.015 16.015
14 *Isabella Jirka‐ Wrangler (12‐14) 16.053 16.053 1
15 Tayler Flores ‐ Mac Scene  16.065 16.065
16 *Megan Miller ‐ Blaze (r 12‐14) 16.071 16.071 1
17 Courtney Bailiff‐ Echo (r fut) 16.138 16.138
18 Shawna O'Neill‐ Freckles 16.149 16.149
19 Shawna O'Neill‐ Pearl 16.149 16.149
20 *Alexis James‐ Booya 16.166 16.166 1
21 *D'Aun Hickmann ‐ Hero (r 50+) 16.207 16.207 1
22 *Stella Brown‐ Bubba (r 9‐11) 16.217 16.217 1
23 *Alexis Adamietz‐ Riley (r 9‐11) 16.225 16.225 1
24 *Kathryn Hawkins‐ Hawks Diamond (r fut, 20‐4 16.252 16.252 1
25 *Mattie Elder‐ Prissy (r 12‐14) 16.262 16.262 1
26 *Miranda Schott ‐ Cali (r 12‐14) 16.275 16.275 1

4D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Lauren Mach‐ Angel (r 12‐14) 16.344 16.344 7
2 *Jeannie Walker ‐ Dusty (r novice) 16.348 16.348 6
3 *Sloan Spenrath ‐ Kallie (r 9‐11) 16.403 16.403 5
4 *Madison Brown‐ Jynx  16.411 16.411 4
5 Mattie Elder‐ Hot Rod 16.415 16.415
6 Meagan Blevins ‐ Black Widow  16.515 16.515
7 *Morgan McBryde ‐ Twister (r 20‐49) 16.569 16.569 3
8 *Kandace Spenrath/Cheyanne Hyatt ‐ Maddie  16.575 16.575 2
9 *Kellie Roach‐ Grady (r 12‐14) 16.601 16.601 1
10 *Jordan Reed ‐ Fergie (r 12‐14) 16.651 16.651 1
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11 *Jeannie Walker ‐ Elroy (r nov)  16.669 16.669 1
12 Lanie Pollock‐ Sassy (r 9‐11) pts 16.713 16.713
13 *Tinlee Sanchez‐ Big T (r 9‐11) 16.761 16.761 1
14 *Savanna Morton‐ Bones (r 12‐14) 16.769 16.769 1

5D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 TJ Hudson‐ Chewy (r 15‐19) 16.846 16.846
2 Ashley Alcala‐ Storm (r 15‐19) 16.907 16.907
3 *Georgia Busbee‐ Chance (r 9‐11) 17.066 17.066 7
4 Callie Morgan‐ Coors  17.166 17.166
5 *Emmy Ferris ‐ Chisum (9‐11) 17.629 17.629 6
6 *Shanna Marquart ‐ Faith  17.955 17.955 5
7 *Katie Turcotte ‐ Eye Soar Hancock 18.520 18.520 4
8 *Liza Elder‐ Sweet T (r 9‐11) 18.616 18.616 3
9 *Savanna Everett ‐ Snap  18.957 18.957 2
10 *Cassidy Kusenberger‐ Roxie (r 12‐14) 19.220 19.220 1
11 Rainey Skelton ‐ Famous Joker (r nov) 19.335 19.335
12 *Kathy Durst ‐Hooker 19.485 19.485 1
13 *Kendall Morton‐ Sammy (r9‐11) 19.617 19.617 1
14 *Diane Wetz‐ Ollie (r 50+) 19.650 19.650 1
15 *Jan Henderson‐ Praise to the King 19.711 19.711 1
16 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Katy (r 15‐19) pts 20.165 20.165 1
17 *Kathy Durst‐ Snoop 20.458 20.458 1

*Millie Marquart‐ Roxie (r 9‐11) 14.785 5 NT 1
*Erin Bernhard ‐ Jodie (r 15‐19) 15.416 5 NT 1
*Callie Morgan‐ Crownroyal (r 15‐19, fut) 15.418 5 NT 1
*Megan Miller‐ Rumor  15.513 5 NT 1
*Rebecca Rowell‐ Deana Kardashian (r 50+) 15.600 5 NT 1
*Cheyanne Hyatt/Toni Felps ‐ Sugar 15.632 10 NT 1
Selah Farmer‐ Sorrel #2 (r 9‐11) 15.640 5 NT
*Millie Marquart‐ Magic (r 9‐11) pts 15.728 5 NT 1
*Allison Pfeiffer‐ Attractive Rebel (r 15‐19) 15.745 5 NT 1
Jan Henderson‐ Ima Springing Lynx 15.779 5 NT
*Debbie O'Neill‐ Shooter (r 50&o) 15.878 5 NT 1
*Amanda Davis ‐ Lady Faye (r 15‐19, novice) 16.039 5 NT 1
*Kaylee Kramer‐ Outlaw (r 12‐14) 16.139 5 NT 1
*Kristi McCoy‐ Blazes Shining Cactus (r nov) 16.175 5 NT 1
Meagan Blevins‐ Bubble Gum 16.465 5 NT
*Megan O'Neill‐ Romeo 16.730 5 NT 1
*Kady Zunker‐ Stix 17.542 5 NT 1
Kallie Dalland‐ Callie (r 12‐14) 17.876 5 NT
Lanie Pollock‐ Jetta  17.927 5 NT
*Lauren McBryde ‐ Ed (r 50+) 17.957 5 NT 1
*Karen Behrens ‐ Accomplished Faith (r nov) 17.996 10 NT 1
*Kathy Durst ‐ JJ (r 50+) 18.126 5 NT 1
*Mallory Wheeler ‐ Dinamo Merada (r 20‐49) 34.832 5 NT 1
*JoAnn Satsky‐ Pays Gay Bar (r 50+) NS NT 1
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*Allora/Amy Leonard‐ Mighty Wild Card NT NT 1
*Jill Foster‐ Moon Blue Scoot (r nov) NT NT 1
Kristin Conway‐ Pistol NT NT
*Billie Reeves‐ Peekaboo Jeans (r 50+, nov) NT NT 1
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